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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Lamp Type

Bulb

Base

Filament

Wattage

Voltage

Rated Life

Primary Application

Sealed Beam - PAR
PAR36

Screw Terminals
C-6

60

12.8

300 hrs

Tractor

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Beam Spread (10% hor)
Abstract Values

Max. Beam Candlepower
(MBCP)

DIMENSIONS

Maximum Overall Length
(MOL)

Bulb Diameter (DIA)

Bulb Diameter (DIA) (MAX)

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

ANSI| Code

Standard Package
Standard Package GTIN
Standard Package Quantity
Sales Unit

No Of Iltems Per Sales Unit
No Of Items Per Standard
Package

UPC

Trapezoidal

6000

2.75 cm

4.5 cm
4.5 cm

24592

4461

4461

Case
00043168245920
12

Unit

1

12

043168961882
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